
  

 

 

 
      

 
 
 
 
 

Director of 
Guidance & 
Counseling 

 Jamie Farber, 
Ed.D. 

JFarber@nisdtx.org 

    
Elementary 
Counselors 

   

Beck ES  Jessica Hill jessica.l.hill@nisdtx.org 
Berkshire  Amanda Johnson Amanda.johnson02@nisdtx.org 
Cox ES  Kim Hardy, LCDC KHardy@nisdtx.org 
Curtis ES  Allison Crimmings ACrimmings@nisdtx.org 
Granger ES  Christina Buce christina.buce@nisdtx.org 
Haslet ES  Michelle Gelnaw, 

LPC 
MGelnaw@nisdtx.org 

Hatfield ES  Susan Malo SMalo@nisdtx.org 
Hughes ES  Tracy Reynolds Tracy.reynolds@nisdtx.org 

Justin ES  Jessica Aiduck  jessica.aiduck@nisdtx.org 
Lakeview ES  Catherine 

Sanderson 
catherine.sanderson@nisdtx.org 

Love ES  Charlie Garrett AGarrett@nisdtx.org 
Nance ES  Julie Saal  julie.saal@nisdtx.org 
Peterson ES  Rebecca Watts rebecca.watts@nisdtx.org 
Prairie View ES  Sara Moltenbrey sara.moltenbrey@nisdtx.org 
Roanoke ES  Teresa English TEnglish@nisdtx.org 
Schluter ES  Lauren Kane, LPC lauren.c.kane@nisdtx.org 
Sendera Ranch ES  Leigh Ann Trice LTrice@nisdtx.org 
Seven Hills ES  Jennifer Morales  JMorales@nisdtx.org 
Lance Thompson ES  Ashley Smith, LPC ASmith03@nisdtx.org 
Thompson ES  Michele Markulec  Michele.markulec@nisdtx.org 
    
Middle School 
Counselors 

   

Adams MS 6th Grade Michelle Rouleau mrouleau@nisdtx.org 
Adams MS   7th Grade Laura Pierce laura.pierce@nisdtx.org 
Adams MS   8th Grade Tara Teague TTeague@nisdtx.org 
Chisholm Trail MS 6th Grade & 

A-K 7th Grade 
Sarah Lacefield SLacefield@nisdtx.org 

 



  

 

 

Chisholm Trail MS   L-Z 7th Grade 
& 8th Grade 

Cindy Barksdale cindy.barksdale@nisdtx.org 

Gene Pike MS 6th Grade Adam Aldridge AAldridge@nisdtx.org 
Gene Pike MS   7th Grade Steve Bates SBates@nisdtx.org 
Gene Pike MS   8th Grade Whitney Martin whitney.martin@nisdtx.org 
Medlin MS   6th Grade Toni Ferrell TFerrell@nisdtx.org 
Medlin MS   7th Grade Noel McCauley NMccauley@nisdtx.org 
Medlin MS   8th Grade Shannon Nobles SNobles@nisdtx.org 
Tidwell MS  6th Grade Stefanie Jardine SJardine@nisdtx.org 
Tidwell MS   7th Grade Debbie Adley DAdley@nisdtx.org 
Tidwell MS 8th Grade Becki White  BWhite@nisdtx.org 
Wilson MS  6th Grade  Allie Flores  alexandria.flores@nisdtx.org 
Wilson MS   7th Grade  Kim McKinnie KMckinnie@nisdtx.org 
Wilson MS   8th Grade Terry Harris THarris@nisdtx.org 
    
High School 
Counselors 

   

Byron Nelson HS 
Lead Counselor 

A-Bon Paige Smith PSmith04@nisdtx.org 

Byron Nelson HS Boo-Do Leah Berry LBerry@nisdtx.org 
Byron Nelson HS Dr-Hoo Page Hanna Page.hanna@nisdtx.org 
Byron Nelson HS Hop-Mars Jennifer Martinez, 

LPC-S 
JMartinez@nisdtx.org 

Byron Nelson HS Mart-Ph Christina Salcido, 
LPC 

christina.salcido@nisdtx.org 

Byron Nelson HS Pi-So Emily Shipman emily.shipman@nisdtx.org 
Byron Nelson HS Sp-Z Monique Chavez, 

LMFT 
rhoda.chavez@nisdtx.org 

Byron Nelson HS Intervention 
Counselor 

Ryan Laney, LPC ryan.laney@nisdtx.org 

Byron Nelson HS 
Feeder Pattern 
(All Level) 

Truancy 
Intervention 
Counselor 

Sarah Matteson, 
LMSW 

sarah.matteson@nisdtx.org 

    
Eaton HS 
Lead Counselor 

A-Bl & SOAR Shana Jackson shana.jackson@nisdtx.org 

Eaton HS Bo-Do Marcela 
Southerland 

MSoutherland@nisdtx.org 

Eaton HS Dr-Hem Patricia Porter PPorter@nisdtx.org 
Eaton HS Hen-Lo Darlene Thweatt Faye.thweatt@nisdtx.org 
Eaton HS Lu-Pa Abby Scanlon abby.scanlon@nisdtx.org 
Eaton HS Pe-Sm Michelle Arnold michelle.arnold@nisdtx.org 
Eaton HS Sn-Z Rebecca Kelley RKelley@nisdtx.org 



  

 

 

Eaton HS Intervention 
Counselor 

Noel Wilson, 
LMSW-S 

crystal.wilson@nisdtx.org 

Eaton HS Feeder 
Pattern 
(All Level) 

Truancy 
Intervention 
Counselor 

OPEN  

 
 

   

Northwest HS 
Lead Counselor 

A-B Natalie Eddleman neddleman@nisdtx.org 

Northwest HS C-F Ashley Gaither ashley.gaither@nisdtx.org 
Northwest HS G-Kg Kelly Wallace KWallace@nisdtx.org 
Northwest HS Kh-M Michelle 

Delongchamps 
Michelle.delongchamp@nisdtx.org 

Northwest HS N-Sa Emily Gentry emily.gentry@nisdtx.org 
Northwest HS Sb-Z Jessica Wallace jessica.wallace@nisdtx.org 
Northwest HS Intervention 

Counselor 
Natalie Johnson, 
LPC 

natalie.johnson@nisdtx.org 

Northwest HS Feeder 
Pattern 
(All Level) 

Truancy 
Intervention 
Counselor 

Rachel Walker, 
LPC 

rachel.walker@nisdtx.org  

    
Special Programs 
Center 

At-Risk 
Counselor 

Irene Myers, 
LMSW 

IMyers@nisdtx.org 

    
Steele Accelerated 
HS 

 Sheneka Davis SDavis01@nisdtx.org 

    
 

mailto:rachel.walker@nisdtx.org

